Silverligan Varen 2014, Division Il

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Stenkul 14 10-2-2 585-345 1.696 264
2 Hovmantorp 14 7-3-4 565-398 1.420 245
3 Lammhult 14 7-2-5 451 -357 1.263 228
4 Bengt 14 3-5-6 425-445 0.955 196
5 Gun 14 4-6-4 396 -468 0.846 193
6 Falco 14 3-6-5 415-485 0.856 192
7 Glejb 14 2-6-6 406 -568 0.715 170
8 Roger 14 2-6-6 366 - 543 0.674 169

Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP

Falco - Roger 10-38 8 -22

Gun - Hovmantorp 27-30 14-16

Bengt - Lammhult 14-30 11-19

Stenkul - Glejb 37-34 16-14

Rond 2 [speldag] Imp VP

Gun - Falco 39-36 16-14

Bengt - Roger 32-32 15-15

Glejb - Hovmantorp 43-22 20-10

Lammhult - Stenkul 13-44 7-23

Rond 3 [speldag] Imp VP

Bengt - Gun 25-17 17-13

Glejb - Falco 46-48 14-16

Lammhult - Roger 29-45 11-19

Stenkul - Hovmantorp 35-39 14-16

Rond 4 [speldag] Imp \U

Glejb - Bengt 21-87 0-25

Lammhult - Gun 56-30 22-8

Hovmantorp - Falco 34-9 22-8

Roger - Stenkul 1-39 5-25

Rond 5 [speldag] Imp VP

Lammbhult - Glejb 23-48 8-22

Hovmantorp - Bengt 37-29 17-13

Roger - Gun 34-34 15-15

Stenkul - Falco 61-37 21-9

Rond 6 [speldag] Imp VP

Hovmantorp - Lammhult 21-54 6-24

Roger - Glejb 44-37 17-13

Falco - Bengt 32-47 11-19

Gun - Stenkul 11-80 0-25

Rond 7 [speldag] Imp VP

Roger - Hovmantorp 36-53 10-20

Falco - Lammhult 33-13 20-10

Gun - Glejb 43-29 19-11

Stenkul - Bengt 54-36 20-10

Rond 8 [speldag] Imp VP

Falco - Roger 39-38 15-15

Gun - Hovmantorp 18-51 6 -24

Bengt - Lammhult 27-23 16-14

Stenkul - Glejb 40-30 18-12

Rond 9 [speldag] Imp VP

Gun - Falco 17-25 13-17

Bengt - Roger 33-22 18-12

Glejb - Hovmantorp 21-68 4 -25

Lammhult - Stenkul 35-18 20-10

Rond 10 [speldag] Imp VP

Bengt - Gun 29-53 9-21

Glejb - Falco 29-30 15-15

Lammhult - Roger 70- 4 25-0

Stenkul - Hovmantorp 40-28 18-12

Rond 11 [speldag] Imp VP

Glejb - Bengt 12-15 14-16

Lammbhult - Gun 15-5 18-12

Hovmantorp - Falco 32-42 12-18

Roger - Stenkul 12-26 11-19




Rond 12 [speldag] Imp (U

Lammbhult - Glejb 43-1 25-4
Hovmantorp - Bengt 29-19 19-11
Roger - Gun 19-25 14-16
Stenkul - Falco 50- 6 25- 4
Rond 13 [speldag] Imp VP

Hovmantorp - Lammbhult 41-18 21-9
Roger - Glejb 34-36 14-16
Falco - Bengt 42-12  23-7
Gun - Stenkul 43-20 21-9
Rond 14 [speldag] Imp VP

Roger - Hovmantorp 7 -80 0-25
Falco - Lammhult 26-29 14-16
Gun - Glejb 34-19 19-11
Stenkul - Bengt 41-20 21-9

Silverligan Varen 2014, Division Il

Lag
Makker
Lilian
SAAB
Biorck
Klast
Amos

Kvot

1.232
1.148
1.079
1.020
0.995
0.633

VP

231
217
215
213
212
169

Ronder V-O-F Imp

14 5-7-2 409 - 332

14 3-7-4 395 - 344

14 6-3-5 343 - 318

14 4-7-3 362 - 355

14 4-6-4 377 - 379

14 3-4-7 273 -431
Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP
Klast - Biorck 34-45 12-18
Lilian - Amos 17-28 12-18
SAAB - Makker 39-23 19-11
Rond 2 [speldag] mp VP
Lilian - Klast 25-25 15-15
Makker - Biérck 21-12 17-13
Amos - SAAB 6 -32 8 -22
Rond 3 [speldag] Imp \4
Makker - Lilian 14-18 14-16
Amos - Klast 5-42 5-25
SAAB - Biorck 39-11 22-8
Rond 4 [speldag] Imp \
Amos - Makker 35-26 17-13
Biorck - Lilian 32-17 19-11
Klast - SAAB 19-28 13-17
Rond 5 [speldag] Imp VP
Biorck - Amos 21-8 19-11
Klast - Makker 11-35 9-21
SAAB - Lilian 41-27 19-11
Rond 6 [speldag] mp VP
Klast - Biérck 39-18 21-9
Lilian - Amos 59- 4 25- 2
SAAB - Makker 10-36 8 -22
Rond 7 [speldag] mp VP
Lilian - Klast 28-23 16-14
Makker - Biorck 35-44 13-17
Amos - SAAB 20-13 17-13
Rond 8 [speldag] Imp VP
Makker - Lilian 42-25 20-10
Amos - Klast 19-34 11-19
SAAB - Biérck 8-11 14-16
Rond 9 [speldag] Imp VP
Amos - Makker 21-51 7 -23
Biorck - Lilian 21-26 14-16
Klast - SAAB 18-36 10-20
Rond 10 [speldag] mp VP
Biorck - Amos 11-29 10-20
Klast - Makker 24-33 13-17




SAAB - Lilian 9-32 9-21

Rond 11 [speldag] mp \

Klast - Biorck 28-34 14-16
Lilian - Amos 37-36  15-15
SAAB - Makker 4-15 12-18

Rond 12 [speldag] mp VP

Lilian - Klast 34-20 19-11
Makker - Biorck 27-26 15-15
Amos - SAAB  10-40 7 -23

Rond 13 [speldag] !mp VP

Makker - Lilian 23-23 15-15
Amos - Klast 12-20 13-17
SAAB - Biorck 17-50 6 -24

Rond 14 [speldag] !mp VP

Amos - Makker 40-28 18-12
Biorck - Lilian 26-27 15-15
Klast - SAAB 40-27 19-11

Silverligan Varen 2014, Division |

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Sprangdeg 14 8-4-2 497 - 353 1.408 247
2 Ingebud 14 7-2-5 569 - 458 1.242 233
3 Arvidsson 14 5-5-4  422-373 1131 221
4 Svahn 14 5-5-4 392-400 0.980 208
5 Agren 14 4-5-5 437-463 0.944 204
6 Bretz 14 5-2-7 399-419 0.952 203
7 Goran 14 3-6-5 425-528 0.805 186
8 Konga 14 3-3-8 387-534 0.725 171

Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP

Ingebud - Sprangdeg 37-34 16-14

Bretz - Goran 30-13 20-10

Konga - Arvidsson 13-35 9-21

Agren - Svahn 25-47 9-21

Rond 2 [speldag] Imp VP

Bretz - Ingebud 13-41 8 -22

Konga - Sprangdeg 26-29 14-16

Svahn - Goran 41-28 19-11

Arvidsson - Agren 17-17 15-15

Rond 3 [speldag] Imp VP

Konga - Bretz 13-52 5-25

Svahn - Ingebud 38-54 11-19

Arvidsson - Sprangdeg 13-31 10-20

Agren - Géran 31-29 16-14

Rond 4 [speldag] Imp VP

Svahn - Konga 32-42 12-18

Arvidsson - Bretz 34-10 21-9

Goran - Ingebud 11-60 3-25

Sprangdeg - Agren 58-27 23-7

Rond 5 [speldag] Imp VP

Arvidsson - Svahn 24-23 15-15

Goran - Konga 26-19 17-13

Spréangdeg - Bretz 47-19 22-8

Agren - Ingebud 49-34 19-11

Rond 6 [speldag] Imp VP

Goran - Arvidsson 36-25 18-12

Sprangdeg - Svahn 47-14 24-6

Ingebud - Konga 53-32 21-9

Bretz - Agren 3-38 6-24

Rond 7 [speldag] Imp VP

Sprangdeg - Goran 50-27 19-11

Ingebud - Arvidsson 20-40 10-20

Bretz - Svahn 22-32  12-18

Agren - Konga 44-29 19-11




Rond 8 [speldag]

Ingebud - Sprangdeg
Bretz - Goran
Konga - Arvidsson
Agren - Svahn
Rond 9 [speldag]

Bretz - Ingebud
Konga - Sprangdeg
Svahn - Goran
Arvidsson - Agren
Rond 10 [speldag]
Konga - Bretz
Svahn - Ingebud
Arvidsson - Sprangdeg
Agren - Géran
Rond 11 [speldag]
Svahn - Konga
Arvidsson - Bretz
Goran - Ingebud

Sprangdeg - Agren
Rond 12 [speldag]

Arvidsson - Svahn
Goran - Konga
Sprangdeg - Bretz
Agren - Ingebud
Rond 13 [speldag]
Goran - Arvidsson
Sprangdeg - Svahn
Ingebud - Konga
Bretz - Agren

Rond 14 [speldag]
Sprangdeg - Goran
Ingebud - Arvidsson
Bretz - Svahn
Agren - Konga

Imp
31-43
34-29
43-20
14-12

Imp
60-15
22-37
27-32
31-34

Imp
11-31
18-48
32-13
27-44

Imp
32-17
38-43
10-66
33-8
Imp
21-17
39-35
20-40
33-38

Imp
58-41
13-14
57-26
29-43

Imp
42-43
15-51
13-45
47-59



